
CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS 3
REIMS > ÉPERNAY

MARDI 26 JUILLET 2022

ŠKODA
Classement GénéralClassement de l'Etape

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsPl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe PointsNat Nat

 1  41 VOS Marianne JVW 160NED
 2  56 WIEBES Lorena DSM 113NED
 3  22 KOPECKY Lotte SDW 102BEL
 4  104 PERSICO Silvia VAL 59ITA
 5  153 VAN DER DUIN Maike LEW 55NED
 6  2 LONGO BORGHINI Elisa TFS 51ITA
 7  94 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia WNT 50ITA
 8  61 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna CSR 48POL
 9  83 MANLY Alexandra BEX 48AUS
 10  31 LUDWIG Cecilie FSF 33DEN
 11  1 BALSAMO Elisa TFS 33ITA
 12  122 BARBIERI Rachele LIV 28ITA
 13  62 AMIALIUSIK Alena CSR 27
 14  24 MOOLMAN-PASIO Ashleigh SDW 27RSA
 15  84 ROSEMAN-GANNON Ruby BEX 26AUS
 16  21 VOLLERING Demi SDW 23NED
 17  236 WILLIAMS Lily HPW 23USA
 18  162 BREDEWOLD Mischa PHV 20NED
 19  71 GARCIA CAÑELLAS Margarita Victo UAD 19ESP
 20  55 LIPPERT Liane DSM 19GER
 21  3 CORDON RAGOT Audrey TFS 19FRA
 22  63 CHABBEY Elise CSR 18SUI
 23  14 NORSGAARD BJERG Emma Cecilie MOV 18DEN
 24  163 FRAIN Nicole PHV 18AUS
 25  141 DE WILDE Julie PLP 17BEL
 26  51 LABOUS Juliette DSM 13FRA
 27  42 HENDERSON Anna JVW 12GBR
 28  221 DRONOVA Tamara CGS 10
 29  44 KASPER Romy JVW 10GER
 30  211 BOILARD Simone AUB 10CAN
 31  214 DEMAY Coralie AUB 9FRA
 32  46 SWINKELS Karlijn JVW 8NED
 33  32 BROWN Grace FSF 8AUS
 34  11 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek MOV 7NED
 35  16 SIERRA CANADILLA Arlenis MOV 7CUB
 36  34 GUAZZINI Vittoria FSF 7ITA
 37  54 KOOL Charlotte DSM 7NED
 38  82 FAULKNER Kristen BEX 6USA
 39  64 CROMWELL Tiffany CSR 6AUS
 40  235 RAAIJMAKERS Marit HPW 6NED
 41  45 RÜEGG Noemi JVW 6SUI
 42  171 BORGSTRÖM Julia AGI 5SWE
 43  5 VAN ANROOIJ Shirin TFS 4NED
 44  142 CANT Sanne PLP 4BEL
 45  15 PATIÑO Paula Andrea MOV 4COL
 46  92 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ Sandra WNT 3ESP
 47  121 KOREVAAR Jeanne LIV 2NED
 48  13 GUTIERREZ Sheyla MOV 2ESP

ÉPERNAY - km 112.6

 1  62 AMIALIUSIK Alena CSR  25
 2  162 BREDEWOLD Mischa PHV  20NED
 3  22 KOPECKY Lotte SDW  17BEL
 4  41 VOS Marianne JVW  15NED
 5  3 CORDON RAGOT Audrey TFS  13FRA
 6  1 BALSAMO Elisa TFS  11ITA
 7  44 KASPER Romy JVW  10GER
 8  56 WIEBES Lorena DSM  9NED
 9  46 SWINKELS Karlijn JVW  8NED

 10  2 LONGO BORGHINI Elisa TFS  7ITA
 11  45 RÜEGG Noemi JVW  6SUI
 12  24 MOOLMAN-PASIO Ashleigh SDW  5RSA
 13  5 VAN ANROOIJ Shirin TFS  4NED
 14  42 HENDERSON Anna JVW  3GBR
 15  13 GUTIERREZ Sheyla MOV  2ESP

ÉPERNAY - km 133.6

 1  31 LUDWIG Cecilie FSF  30DEN
 2  41 VOS Marianne JVW  25NED
 3  24 MOOLMAN-PASIO Ashleigh SDW  22RSA
 4  104 PERSICO Silvia VAL  19ITA
 5  2 LONGO BORGHINI Elisa TFS  17ITA
 6  61 NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna CSR  15POL
 7  71 GARCIA CAÑELLAS Margarita Victo UAD  13ESP
 8  21 VOLLERING Demi SDW  11NED
 9  51 LABOUS Juliette DSM  9FRA

 10  11 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek MOV  7NED
 11  82 FAULKNER Kristen BEX  6USA
 12  63 CHABBEY Elise CSR  5SUI
 13  55 LIPPERT Liane DSM  4GER
 14  141 DE WILDE Julie PLP  3BEL
 15  121 KOREVAAR Jeanne LIV  2NED
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